651/4"
FLANGE
HEIGHT
65 1/4"
FLANGE
HEIGHT
64" B
UNIT '

7. ALL FRAMES AND VENTS ARE SCREWED TOGETHER.
SMALL JOINT SEALANT USED AT ALL FRAME JOINTS.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION HS-3200 (A.K.A. HS-7700)
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
X = OPERABLE SASH, 0 = FIXED SASH
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS.
11. WEEP SLOTS = 1/4" x1" LOCATED 6" FROM BOTH ENDS.
DESIGN PRESSURE
RATI NG
+/- 50 PSF
+/- 60 PSF
+/- 50 PSF
Lucas A.
Turner
2015-11-11
13:40-05:00
IMPACT RATING
LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
C==8.*1
WINDOW SYSTEMS
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
3200 ALUM.
HORZ. SLIDER
IMPACT
Z
LU
00 < 0
Z
A.1- ASDRL- ll, 7., 4,-
*5.5.0 E N 22•5*
3 .3 .
5-4 : No 58201 .. 9 5
2.: : -
5*E*
-
:C:
19· STAl E OF /42#
'4 en *..........40$
"0,; /C' Ar AL li.IL#"
SHEET DESCRIPTION:
GENERAL NOTES AND
ELEVATIONS
ADE
LO
E
9'-
Z
LU
PS-
11/11/2015
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
FL PE # 58201
1239 JABARA AVE.
NORTH PORT, FL 34288
PH. 941-380-1574
DRAWN BY:
DWG #:
CWS-774
SCALE:
1 :20
DATE:
REV.: